SUPERIOR

OVERVIEW

I 1x5 solid wood frame and stringer
I 1x6 solid wood treads with safety grooves
I Fits ceiling heights from 7'6” to 10'4”

FEATURES

I Fully assembled
I Heavy duty galvanized steel hardware with "Safety Edge"
J Adjustable spring tension

I Full-width continuous hinge

J Complete easy-to-follow installation instructions
/ High grade, kiln-dried, yellow pine lumber
I CARB certified plywood

I Lifetime Spring Warranty

I Clear plywood panel

OPTIONS

I SP - Superior Plus 350 Ib Duty Rated

I Fire Retardant Treated panel compliant
with ASTM E84

I Energy Saving Packages

/109" Model Available

I Pull down rod with eye hook

STANDARD OPENING SIZES
[ 22-1/2" wide x 54" long
J 25-1/2" wide x 54" long
I 30" wide x 54" long

MARWIN

Dimensions
& Available

Residential use only
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THE TITA

These heavy duty aluminum attic stairs are made
with high quality aluminum and offer a limited lifetime
warranty on the springs and aluminum sections. The
TITAN gives extra utility to what is already the best
value component in a home: valuable attic storage.

OVERVIEW

/375 Ib duty rating

I/ Heavy duty aluminum sections

I Standard Energy-Saver R-3 Door Panel

I Adjustable Foot Support with rubberized foot pads
I Meets or exceeds ANSI 14-9 Standards for Attic Stairs

FEATURES

I Fully assembled and ready to install

I Adjustable spring tension

J Full-width continuous hinge

I/ Heavy duty galvanized steel hardware
I Pull-down rod with eye hook

ISecure easy grip handrail

I CARB certified plywood

/I Lifetime Spring Warranty

OPTIONS

/Optional 12’ Ceiling height

I Optional Fire Retardant treated
panels compliant with ASTM E84

Dimensions
& Available
Sizes

Residential use only
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THE ATLAS

OVERVIEW

I 1x4 solid wood frame and stringer
I 1x4 tread with safety grooves
I Fits ceiling heights from 7'6” to 10'4”

FEATURES

I Meets or exceeds ANSI 14-9 Standards for attic stairs
/I Adjustable spring tension (4
[/ Full-width continuous hinge

I High grade, kiln-dried, yellow pine lumber

I Full-width continuous hinge

I Galvanized steel hardware with safety edge
I 3/16" steel rod under treads

I safety grooved freads

I Securely bolted strong metal handrail
I Clear plywood panel

OPTIONS

I Fire Retardant Treated panels compliant
with ASTM E84

I Energy Saving Packages

I Pull down rod with eye hook

STANDARD OPENING SIZES

I 22-1/2" wide x 54" long
I 25-1/2" wide x 54" long

MARWIN

Dimensions
& Available

Residential use only
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MODEL #

ROUGH OPENING

CEILING HEIGHT

LANDING (1)

PROJECTION (2)

A-75

A-80

A-8]

A-90

A-100

A-101

A-102

S-80

S-81

S-100

S-101

S$-200

S$-201

S-300

SP-89

SP-109

SP-309

22%" X 48"

22%" X 54"

224" X54"

25):" X 48"

25" X 54"

25" X 54"

25%" X 60°

222" X 54"

22%" X 54"

25" X 54"

25" X 54°

30" X 54°

30" X 64"

30" X 60"

22%" X 60"

25)%" X 60"

30" X 60"

872"

89"

100"

872"

89"

100"

89"

89"

100"

89"

100"

89"

100"

89"

109"

10'9"

109"

54"

58"

66"

54"

58"

66"

58"

59"

67

59"

67

59"

67

59"

n

i g

A

69"

69"

79°

69"

79"

69"

79°

83"

83"

83"
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WOOLF DISTRIBUTING

www.woolfdistributing.com

GREEN BAY, WI

551 Packerland Dr.
1-920-499-2117

Email:
woolfgb@waoaolfdistributing.com
Orders:
order-gb@woolfdistributing.com

PEORIA, IL

515 South Maxwell Rd.
1-309-697-1760

Email:
woolfpe@woolfdistributing.com
Orders:
order-pe@woolfdistributing.com

WOODSTOCK, IL

1625 West Lake Shore Dr.
woolf-ws@woolfdistributing.com
Building Materials: 1-815-477-9680
order-ws@woolfdistributing.com
Millwork: 1-815-356-0438
order-mw@wooldistributing.com
Commercial: 1-815-527-9288
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